LAMP/BALLAST MODE OPTICS
CONSULT FACTORY FOR OTHER BALLAST
CONFIGURATIONS AND LAMP OPTIONS
WATTS TYPE VOLTS
250 4
175 4 HPS
150T 3
150

DSTP25
DSTP1
Spec/Order Example: DSTP1/150TPSMH277E/HR-III/1/RAL6005
CHAIN MOUNTED
(4'-0" MAX.) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CM
HOUSE SIDE SHIELD . . . . . HS
PHOTO CELL + VLOTAGE
(EXAMPLE: PC120V) . . . . PC+V
SINGLE FUSE
(120V,  277V) . . . . . . . . . SF
DOUBLE FUSE
(208V,  240V) . . . . . . . . . DF
3/4" IPS STEM MOUNT
AND SWIVEL CANOPY
(4'-0" MAX.) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . SM
CONVEX GLASS LENS. . . DG
CLEAR CONVEX LENS -
ACRYLIC ( 175W MAX.) . . . . . . CA
CLEAR CONVEX LENS -
POLYCARBONATE ( 175W MAX.) . . CP
OPAL CONVEX LENS -
ACRYLIC ( 175W MAX.) . . . . . . WA
OPAL CONVEX LENS -
POLYCARBONATE ( 175W MAX.) . . WP
Fixture
Spec/Order
from this
page.
HORIZONTAL SEGMENTED
REFLECTORS
VERTICAL SEGMENTED
REFLECTORS
TYPE I I
HR-II . . . . . . . .
TYPE I I I
HR-III. . . . . . . .
TYPE I V
HR-I V . . . . . . . .
FORWARD THROW
(HOUSE SIDE CUT-OFF)
HR-FT-HSC. . .
TYPE V SQUARE
HR-V-SQ. . . . .
ASYMMETRIC
VR-ASY. . .
SYMMETRIC
VR-V-SQ. . . .
Arms, Poles
and Bases